

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: A.S.2089 of 2018, A.S.32 of 2016, A.S.1786 of 2018,  
A.S.253 of 2021 and A.S.155 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	02.07.2024	<p><b><u>MB,J &amp; MGP,J</u></b></p> <p>Sri M.P.Nawaz Hyder Ali, learned counsel, appeared on behalf of Pillix Law Firm, appearing for appellants in A.S.32 of 2016</p> <p>Sri P.Madhusudhan Reddy appeared for respondent Nos.1, 2, 18 &amp; 19</p> <p>List these appeals along with CC.No.1168 of 2024 filed by the respondents/plaintiffs on 04.07.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MGP,J</u></p> <p>ysk/As</p>	Tr. To IO folder before corrs.

--	--	--	--