

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: A.S.Nos.32 of 2016, 1786 of 2018,
253 of 2021 and 155 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	30.08.2024	<p><u>MB,J & MGP,J</u></p> <p><i>Sri A. Venkatesh, learned Senior Counsel representing learned counsel for the appellant in A.S.No.32 of 2016.</i></p> <p><i>Sri V. Ravinder Rao, learned Senior Counsel representing Sri P.Madhusudhan Reddy, learned counsel for respondent No.2.</i></p> <p>List these matters on 13.09.2024 as prayed for by Senior Counsel appearing for both the parties.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MGP,J</u></p> <p><i>va</i></p>	