

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.1786 of 2018

A.S.No.253 of 2021

A.S.No.155 of 2022

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22	01.10.2024	<p><u>MB,J & NBK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. M.Surender Rao, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Srinivasa Rao Madiraju, learned counsel for the appellants in A.S.No.1786 of 2018 and A.S.No.155 of 2022.</p> <p>Mr. Kiran Palakurthi, learned counsel for the appellants in A.S.No.253 of 2021.</p> <p>Mr. V.Ravinder Rao, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Madhusudhan Reddy Pasunoor, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 2.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List the Appeals on 29.10.2024 as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NBK,J</p> <p>VSU/PLD</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">Note: Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any. B/O vsu</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

F.C.A.NO. OF 2024

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

